
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH
	In the Matter of the Joint Application of Questar Gas Company, the Division of Public Utilities, and Utah Clean Energy, for the Approval of the Conservation Enabling Tariff Adjustment Option and Accounting Orders
	 
	      Docket No. 05-057-T01

	
	
	


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE


I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the testimony of David E. Dismukes, Ph.D. together with attachments and exhibits, was served upon the following by e-mail August 31, 2007:

Gregory B. Monson

STOEL RIVES
201 South Main Street, Suite 1100
Salt Lake City, UT  84111

mailto:gbmonson@stoel.com
C. Scott Brown

Colleen Larkin Bell

Questar Gas Company

180 East 100 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84145

mailto:scott.brown@questar.com
mailto:colleen.bell@questar.com
Michael Ginsberg

Patricia Schmid
ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL
Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Building, 5th Floor
160 East 300 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov
Sarah Wright 

Executive Director

Utah Clean Energy

917 2nd Ave.

Salt Lake City, UT 84103

mailto:sarah@utahcleanenergy.org
Gary Dodge

Hatch James & Dodge

For US Magnesium and UAE

10 West Broadway

Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

mailto:gdodge@hjdlaw.com
Kevin Higgins

Neal Townsend

Energy Strategies

215 South State St., Suite 200

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

mailto:khiggins@energystrat.com
mailto:ntownsend@energystrat.com
Roger J. Ball

1375 Vintry Lane

Salt Lake City, UT84121

mailto:ball.roger@gmail.com
F. ROBERT REEDER (2710)

WILLIAM J. EVANS (5276)

PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER

Attorneys for Industrial Gas Users Group

201 South Main Street, Suite 1800

P.O. Box 45898

Salt Lake City, Utah 84145-0898

mailto:frreeder@pblutah.com
mailto:bevans@pblutah.com






/s/_______________________







Paul H. Proctor







Assistant Attorney General

 PAGE 
1
 


